
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Are you considering to 
be a prime or 
subcontractor on this 

Attended 
Open House?

Greg Brink gbrink@parametrix.com Parametrix Unknown at this time Yes
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific Inc. Unknown at this time Yes
Katie Morton katie@katiemortonphotography.com Katie Morton Photography Unknown at this time No
Anna Hernandez a.hernandez@multivista.com Multivista Subcontractor Yes
Preet Sohi preet.sohi@employher.com employHER Prime No
Brent Anderson brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Prime Yes
Lanitta Delk LanittaD@MDmarineElectric.com MD Marine Electric Ltd Subcontractor Yes
Howard Hillinger hhillinger@parametrix.com Parametrix Unknown at this time Yes
Jeff Reuter jeff@annex-design.com Annex Design Services,  LLC Subcontractor No
Allan Chartrand ALLANC50@COMCAST.NET Chartrand Environmental LLC Subcontractor No
Anindita Mitra info@crea-affiliates.com CREA Affiliates Subcontractor No
Davis Bentley dbentley@lumenal.com Lumenal Lighting Subcontractor Yes
Thomas Paul tom.paul@mwhconstructors.com Slayden Prime Yes
Jon Talmadge jontalmadge@hotmail.com Hytorc Northwest Subcontractor No
Dan Strong dans@shinnmech.com Shinn Mechanical,  Inc. Subcontractor No
Lucas Lowney llowney@walshgroup.com The Walsh Group Unknown at this time Yes
Marsha Dickerson marsha_dickerson@yahoo.com North Valley Building Maintenance Subcontractor No
Mike McKamey mikem@beaver-equipment.com Beaver Equipment Unknown at this time Yes
Gal Zamir Gal@AirGanic.com AirGanic Subcontractor No
Jane Lindsey lindseyconsulting@msn.com Lindsey Consulting Subcontractor Yes
Dave Johnson dave-johnson@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Prime No
Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Valley Electric Subcontractor Yes
Benjamin Larson ben-larson@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Prime Yes
Sam Yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Unknown at this time Yes

Robert Armstead rcarmstead@gmail.com
National Association of Minority 
Contractors (NAMC-WA) Unknown at this time No

Cecilia Palao-Vargas cvargas@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants Unknown at this time No
Hanif Khan hanif.khan@transtechgroups.com TransTech Consulting Subcontractor No
Diana Delgado dianadel@ce-engrs.com CE Engineers Subcontractor No
TAIRA OCONNELL TAIRA@CESSCO.COM CESSCO INC Unknown at this time No
Carley Trammell carley@ottorosenau.com Otto Rosenau & Associates,  Inc. Unknown at this time No
Aaron Rugg aaronrugg@oneillsg.com O'Neill Service Group Unknown at this time Yes
Sherry Harris ergosynch@gmail.com Ergosync Engineering Subcontractor No
Brint DeVilling brint@stellarj.com Stellar J Corporation Subcontractor Yes
Lashae Parris shaep85@gmail.com Josephs Lawn and Garden Subcontractor No
Regan Heineke rheineke@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction Company II,  LLC Prime No
Isaac Segovia estimating@morgnerco.com Morgner Construction Subcontractor No
Lash Akinmulero Lashusa@gmail.com GIST Subcontractor No
Jack Cate jcate@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific Yes
Joel Conijn jconijn@kwhconstructors.com KWH Constructors,  Inc. Subcontractor Yes
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com Kwame Building Group Subcontractor No
Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com Kiewit Infrastructure Prime No
Andrea D'Angelo adangelo@flatironcorp.com Flatiron West Prime Yes
Talin Espinoza tespinoza@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Prime No
Nathan Trevor ntrevor@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Corp Prime No
Brian BrianKasen@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Unknown at this time Yes
Bordon gerry.bordon@lehighhanson.com Heidelberg Materials Unknown at this time Yes
Joann Francis francisjoann@hotmail.com Griffin,  Hill & Associates,  LLC Subcontractor Yes
Chris Kemp ckemp@markeroffshore.com Marker Offshore Subcontractor No
Bruce Rowlands bruce.rowlands@grahamus.com Graham Construction Prime Yes
Lars Lindblad llindblad@markeroffshore.com Marker Offshore Subcontractor Yes
Tristan Fields tristan@landmw.com Land Meets Water Subcontractor Yes
Mortenson | Bryan 
Maggio bryan.maggio@mortenson.com Mortenson Prime Yes
Tim Barker tbarker@epcconsultants.com EPC Unknown at this time Yes
Ian Stott IStott@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell Unknown at this time Yes
Tyler Allen tyallen@vortexcompanies.com Vortex Subcontractor Yes



EDWARD MARMOLEJO bravopacific@hotmail.com BRAVO PACIFIC,  INC. Subcontractor Yes
Kevin Ford kevinf@jwfowler.com J. W. Fowler Prime No
Patrick Patterson patrick@idealvibration.com Ideal Vibration Subcontractor No
Ben Nakamura ben.nakamura@ebd-services.com EBD Services Subcontractor No
Patrick Weber pweber@brwncald.com Brown and Caldwell Unknown at this time Yes
melgrik aldana aldanaconcretesolutions@gmail.com Melbigaldana concrete solutions llc Subcontractor No
Aaron Davis adavis@elconcorp.com Elcon Corporation Subcontractor No
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com KBA Unknown at this time Yes
Stella Ruiz Pugetsoundtraficcontrolllc@yahoo.com Flagging company. Traffic control Subcontractor No
Everette Adams ewadams@systemscl.com Systems Consulting,  LLC Subcontractor No

Thomas Hawken thawken@tclcon.com
Tunista Construction,  LLC; SCS/DBE 
Contractor Subcontractor Yes

Curtis Peterson cpeterson@elconcorp.com Elcon Corp Unknown at this time Yes
Stephanie Tilhof-Lesinski Slesinski@pcl.com PCL Prime No
David Coles dcoles@colesconsultants.com Coles Consultants L.L.C. Unknown at this time Yes
Patrick Phelps patrickp@grahamus.com Graham Contracting Prime No
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Subcontractor Yes
Kevin Stoll kstoll@kbacm.com KBA,  Inc. Unknown at this time No
Nyambura Ruhiu-Mboggo NyamburaRuhiu@silianaconsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting LLC Subcontractor Yes
Shawn Marvin smarvin@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Corp Prime No
John Volponi john.volponi@graham.ca Graham Contracting Prime Yes
Frank Immel fimmel@gdiving.com Global Diving & Salvage,  Inc. Subcontractor Yes
Tom Reese treese@mgac.com MGAC Subcontractor Yes
Al Schumacher aschumacher@encore-nw.com Encore Environmental Subcontractor No
Trevor Braun trevor.braun@bnbuilders.com BNBuilders Prime Yes
Jeff Wall Jeffrey.wall@mwhconstructors.com Slayden Constructors,  Inc. Prime No
Tim Prusa tim.prusa@kpff.com KPFF Unknown at this time Yes
Demi Pacifuentes dpacifuentes@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific,  Inc Unknown at this time Yes
Cary Gaynor cgaynor@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Subcontractor Yes
Christopher Sims csims@cs3w.com CS3W Associates,  Inc. Subcontractor Yes
Torger Erickson torger.erickson@tylin.com TY Lin Subcontractor Yes
John Welch johnw@harborpacific.com Harbor Pacific Contractors,  Inc. Prime Yes
Paul Hanway phanway@pacrimenv.com Pacific Rim Environmental Subcontractor No
Joel Cabrera jcabrera@tannerpacific.com Tanner Pacific,  Inc Unknown at this time Yes
Pat Pence pat.pence@intertek.com Professional Service Industries,  Inc. Subcontractor No
Chris Ruiz chrisruiz@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Unknown at this time Yes
Jennifer Coyne jcoyne2@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Prime Yes
Shad Bowman shad.bowman@mwhconstructors.com MWH Constructors,  Inc Prime Yes
Shereen Hayes shereen@c2pm.com C2PM Subcontractor Yes
Jason Medley jason.medley@grahamus.com Graham Contracting Ltd. Prime Yes
Derek Compton derek.compton@grahamus.com Graham Contracting,  Ltd Prime Yes
Mark Robertson mark.robertson@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Company Subcontractor No
Jeff Newman jnewman@pcl.com PCL Construction Prime Yes

Margo Hill mhill86@ewu.edu
Eastern Washington University Urban 
Planning Program Unknown at this time No

Bongo Thompson Bthompson29@ewu.edu Eastern Washington University No
Tony Newton tnewton7@ewu.edu EWU Unknown at this time Yes
Rachel Hicks info@tjrsteel.com TJR Steel Construction LLC Subcontractor No
Sondra Jameson sondraj@jwfowler.com James W. Fowler Co. Unknown at this time Yes
Rylan Dunlap rdunlap2@ewu.edu Eastern Washington University No
Steven Wood swood@stacywitbeck.com Stacy and Witbeck,  Inc. Prime Yes
Blake Vietzke bvietzke@ewu.edu Eastern Washington University Yes
Edward Byers Edward.Byers@onitmc.com Onit Management Consulting Unknown at this time Yes
Ray Riojas rriojas@walshgroup.com The Walsh Group Prime Yes
Krystal Bettiga kbettiga@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction Prime Yes
Bobbie Gilmour bobbiegilmour@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Unknown at this time Yes
Geri Urbas geri.urbas@bnbuilders.com BNBuilders Prime No
Rick Philipovich Rick.Philipovich@bnbuilders.com BNBuilders Prime Yes
Courtney Wise courtney.wise@bnbuilders.com BNBuilders Prime Yes
Riley Helean heleandocs@gmail.com Eastern Washington University Unknown at this time Yes



Felix Brandli felix.brandli@kingcounty.gov WTD Unknown at this time Yes
Lorena Tello ltello@kingcounty.gov KC WTD Yes
Laura Preftes laura.preftes@kingcounty.gov King County Yes
MITCH ROMERO MLRomero@parametrix.com Parametrix Unknown at this time Yes
Stan Hummel stan.hummel@kingcounty.gov KC Yes
Patrisha Roth trisha.roth.2012@gmail.com SimplyFastSold Unknown at this time Yes
travis watson travisw@shinnmech.com shinn mechanical inc Unknown at this time Yes
Tom Bauer h.bauer@kingcounty.gov WTD Yes
Jennifer Zutis jzutis@kingcounty.gov King County Yes
Joe Baca Jbaca@kingcounty.gov King County Yes
Megan Saunders megsaunders@kingcounty.gov King County Unknown at this time Yes
Lisa Stensby lstensby@parametrix.com Parametrix Yes
Jared Baker jared.baker@garney.com Garney Construction Prime Yes
William Sroufe william.sroufe@kingcounty.gov King COunty Unknown at this time Yes
Josh Brown jbrown@kingcounty.gov King County Unknown at this time Yes
Mizanur RAHMAN mizanur.rahman@kingcounty.gov King County WTD Unknown at this time Yes
Chad Merrill chad.merrill@kingcounty.gov King County Wastewater Treatment Unknown at this time Yes
Rowena Johnson rowena.johnson@kingcounty.gov King County Yes
Arthur Leavitt aleavitt@kingcounty.gov King County WTD No
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